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22/08/2016Edité le :
2016-CHAMP. 1 INSCRIT FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

LE MANS

ARGENTON

GUERET

Date

10/07/2016

23/07/2016

01/08/2016

06/08/2016

20/08/2016

Heure

06:50

07:45

06:45

07:00

10:25

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

281

381

322

442

486

Point extr.

323

426

350

483

529

Engagés

2164

1360

829

790

559

N°

1

2

3

4

5

345

409

459

492

545

Départage

623,00

520,00

199,00

215,00

274,00

291,00

315,00

351,00

574,00

649,00

684,00

717,00

815,00

47,00

64,00

90,00

113,00

118,00

161,00

162,00

168,00

175,00

182,00

194,00

219,00

222,00

223,00

223,00

229,00

231,00

296,00

304,00

314,00

328,00

328,00

366,00

Prix

5

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Points

5,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

Amateur

GOURDIN Stéphane

BOURGAIN Pascal

COUZIN Marc

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

LOZINGUEZ Michel

CARBONNIER Christophe

DUHAMEL Tony

DE METS Maurice

GODARD Gérard

EVRARD Lucas

GOURDIN Gérard

SEIGRE Père & Fils

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

RANVIN Gérard

MANSEL José P&F

DELATTRE Jérôme

RENARD Alain

MOTHERON Alain

DOVIN Jean-René

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

FAY Francis

BEUN Patrick

LEFEBVRE Pascal

NEUVILLE Dominique

DEBACKER Alain

BACQUET Maxime

CLIPET Philippe

BOULET Cyr

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

DUBOIS Nolan

LEMAIRE Bernard

LEROY Claude & Karine

DEWINTRE Christophe

ANANIE Yves

Bureau enlogeur

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

HOULLE

QUERNES

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WATTEN

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

H09N°

www.milbled.com
377,00

380,00

421,00

510,00

596,00

625,00

4,00

5,00

13,00

17,00

21,00

23,00

31,00

32,00

36,00

46,00

53,00

62,00

64,00

74,00

77,00

89,00

96,00

127,00

131,00

134,00

158,00

162,00

172,00

179,00

180,00

187,00

191,00

198,00

251,00

266,00

269,00

277,00

286,00

293,00

298,00

302,00

315,00

323,00

328,00

333,00

362,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

HECHTER Bernard

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BUIRE J-Michel

JUSTIN Thierry

VENAGUE Alcide

HAMET Nicolas

RAOULT Francis P&F

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

TRINEL Rémi

HAVART Tony

DEBRUYNE Eric

BILLERAIT Philippe

GOBELET MEDHI

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

BRIOUL Francis

HULO Marius

DURIEZ Gabriel

BAILLY Tony

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DECROIX Bruno

METEYER Jean

MARQUILLIE Bruno

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

FONTAINE Bernard

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

BRUGE Régis

BOLLE Gilles

DELBREUVE Robert

BOUCHER Josiane

SAISON  Alain Junior

WATELLE José

SMIS Roger

BAUDUIN Mélanie

LECHENE Bernard

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

LEFEBVRE Dominique

ARC Héléna

POULY Bernard

VANHAECKE Joseph

FONTAINE Nicolas

BECQUART Pascal

PACCOU André

DEU Pascal

DELATTRE Mario

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

MARQUILLIE Philippe

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ROQUETOIRE

QUERNES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ARQUES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ESTREE BLANCHE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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363,00

376,00

380,00

383,00

386,00

404,00

435,00

448,00

483,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

BAYART Elie

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

AVERLANT Gilles

WISSOCQUE Franck

GUYOT Annie

DEU  Gregory

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

ROLAND Teddy

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

QUERNES

QUERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92
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